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Week 1 Games

13
15
18
15
18
11
28
14
18
18

Dennis' Menaces'
Randys Raiders
Bocephius Bandits
Black Sunday
Money Tyme
Kuefler Elves
Fighting Irish
Mikruts Mudrats
Bar Flys

Wolfpack

Week 2 Games

20
31
50

8
12
41
20
17
17
20

Dennis' Menaces'
Bocephius Bandits
Black Sunday
Money Tyme
Kuefler Elves
Fighting Irish
Mikruts Mudrats
Bar Flys

Wolfpack

Rubes

Week 3 Games

35
38
40
29
31
47
10
33
27
51

Dennis' Menaces'
Black Sunday
Money Tyme
Kuefler Elves
Fighting Irish
Mikruts Mudrats
Bar Flys
Wolfpack

Rubes

Turkey Buzzards

Week 4 Games

11
32
16
30
31

7
29
44
19
31

Dennis' Menaces'
Money Tyme
Kuefler Elves
Fighting Irish
Mikruts Mudrats
Bar Flys
Wolfpack

Rubes

Turkey Buzzards
Frogtown®

Week 5 Games

34
23
31
40
31
42
23
21
38
12

Dennis' Menaces'
Kuefler Elves
Fighting Irish
Mikruts Mudrats
Bar Flys
Wolfpack

Rubes

Turkey Buzzards
Frogtown®
ConMen

25
25
10

36
28
34
10
31
16

16
37
18
20
20
25
21
29
28

25
16
33
16
32
59
37
38
48
37

29
51
51
19
15
26
39
34
25
29

31
10
25
41
24
25
12
31
25
18

South Park Cows
Kazmanian Devils
Simmering Stew's
Raging Tsunamis'
Sizzlin' Senoritas
BHT&the Destroyers
ConMen

Frogtown®

Turkey Buzzards
Rubes

Randys Raiders
South Park Cows
Kazmanian Devils
Simmering Stew's
Raging Tsunamis'
Sizzlin' Senoritas
BHT&the Destroyers
ConMen

Frogtown®

Turkey Buzzards

Bocephius Bandits
Randys Raiders
South Park Cows
Kazmanian Devils
Simmering Stew's
Raging Tsunamis'
Sizzlin' Senoritas
BHT&the Destroyers
ConMen

Frogtown®

Black Sunday
Bocephius Bandits
Randys Raiders
South Park Cows
Kazmanian Devils
Simmering Stew's
Raging Tsunamis'
Sizzlin' Senoritas
BHT&the Destroyers
ConMen

Money Tyme

Black Sunday
Bocephius Bandits
Randys Raiders
South Park Cows
Kazmanian Devils
Simmering Stew's
Raging Tsunamis'
Sizzlin' Senoritas
BHT&the Destroyers
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Week 6 Games

30 Dennis' Menaces'
29 Fighting Irish
23 Mikruts Mudrats
7 Bar Flys
27 Wolfpack
31 Rubes
27 Turkey Buzzards
16 Frogtown®
27 ConMen
38 BHT&the Destroyers

Week 7 Games

16 Dennis' Menaces'
20 Mikruts Mudrats

18 Bar Flys

35 Wolfpack

26 Rubes

35 Turkey Buzzards

34 Frogtown®

29 ConMen

15 BHT&the Destroyers
29 Sizzlin' Senoritas

Week 8 Games

37 Dennis' Menaces'
39 Bar Flys

41 Wolfpack

16 Rubes

16 Turkey Buzzards

12 Frogtown®

31 ConMen

35 BHT&the Destroyers
41 Sizzlin' Senoritas

48 Raging Tsunamis'

Week 9 Games

42 Dennis' Menaces'
55 Wolfpack

25 Rubes

24 Turkey Buzzards

14 Frogtown®

14 ConMen

56 BHT&the Destroyers
24 Sizzlin' Senoritas

39 Raging Tsunamis'
17 Simmering Stew's

Week 10 Games

33 Dennis' Menaces'
22 Rubes

31 Turkey Buzzards

17 Frogtown®

23 ConMen

10 BHT&the Destroyers
27 Sizzlin' Senoritas

46 Raging Tsunamis'
20 Simmering Stew's
22 Kazmanian Devils

33
18
18
39
31
45
38
28
35
18

40
23
14
26
50
26
36
22
29
22

24
33
16
24
41
45
34
23
21
19

15
30
17
24
18
18
36
34
36
26

15
19
11
37
32
37
17
37
22
21

Kuefler Elves
Money Tyme
Black Sunday
Bocephius Bandits
Randys Raiders
South Park Cows
Kazmanian Devils
Simmering Stew's
Raging Tsunamis'
Sizzlin' Senoritas

Fighting Irish
Kuefler Elves
Money Tyme
Black Sunday
Bocephius Bandits
Randys Raiders
South Park Cows
Kazmanian Devils
Simmering Stew's
Raging Tsunamis'

Mikruts Mudrats
Fighting Irish
Kuefler Elves
Money Tyme
Black Sunday
Bocephius Bandits
Randys Raiders
South Park Cows
Kazmanian Devils
Simmering Stew's

Bar Flys

Mikruts Mudrats
Fighting Irish
Kuefler Elves
Money Tyme
Black Sunday
Bocephius Bandits
Randys Raiders
South Park Cows
Kazmanian Devils

Wolfpack

Bar Flys

Mikruts Mudrats
Fighting Irish
Kuefler Elves
Money Tyme
Black Sunday
Bocephius Bandits
Randys Raiders
South Park Cows
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Tie Breaker: Tie (6 - 6)
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Week 11 Games

42 Dennis' Menaces'
26 Turkey Buzzards

25 Frogtown®

24 ConMen

25 BHT&the Destroyers
42 Sizzlin' Senoritas

30 Raging Tsunamis'
18 Simmering Stew's
50 Kazmanian Devils
27 South Park Cows

Week 12 Games

27 Dennis' Menaces'
46 Frogtown®

15 ConMen

28 BHT&the Destroyers
23 Sizzlin' Senoritas

21 Raging Tsunamis'
30 Simmering Stew's
35 Kazmanian Devils
37 South Park Cows

29 Randys Raiders

Week 13 Games

39 Dennis' Menaces'
15 ConMen

19 BHT&the Destroyers
11 Sizzlin' Senoritas

31 Raging Tsunamis'
18 Simmering Stew's
40 Kazmanian Devils
33 South Park Cows

17 Randys Raiders

38 Bocephius Bandits

Playoff Week 1 Games

41 Randys Raiders

29 Wolfpack

22 Fighting Irish

24  Simmering Stew's
Playoff Week 2 Games

14 Randys Raiders

13 Simmering Stew's
Playoff Week 3 Games

49 Dennis' Menaces'

Playoff Week 4 Games

30
18
18
17
47
37
31
36

33

12
44
40
13
24
40
12
18
20
22

21

19
17
16
31
34
10

22
47
29
15

31
25

40

Rubes

Wolfpack

Bar Flys

Mikruts Mudrats
Fighting Irish
Kuefler Elves
Money Tyme
Black Sunday
Bocephius Bandits
Randys Raiders

Turkey Buzzards
Rubes

Wolfpack

Bar Flys

Mikruts Mudrats
Fighting Irish
Kuefler Elves
Money Tyme
Black Sunday
Bocephius Bandits

Frogtown®
Turkey Buzzards
Rubes
Wolfpack

Bar Flys

Mikruts Mudrats
Fighting Irish
Kuefler Elves
Money Tyme
Black Sunday

Kazmanian Devils
Dennis' Menaces'
Raging Tsunamis'
BHT&the Destroyers

Dennis' Menaces'
Raging Tsunamis'

Raging Tsunamis'
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